月 Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra ♬

Winner of the 2020 & 2022 Detroit Music Award for Outstanding Community
Orchestra

2023-2024 SPONSOR INVITATION

. Celebrating its 29th season, the **Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra**, with its 65+ adult volunteer musicians and members, provides a unique cultural experience for Royal Oak and neighboring communities

The ROSO operates with the generous support of our sponsors

To become a member of the **Friends of the Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra** for the 2023-2024 season, please fill out this form which can also be found on our website. **Donations can be mailed or be made on our website.**

	ROSO is a 501c3 organization Contributions are tax deductible to the full extent permitted by law	
	Composer's Circle (\$1000+)	
	Conductor's Circle (\$500-999) Sponsor (\$100-199)
	Principal Sponsor (\$300-499)	Patron (\$50-99)
	Major Sponsor (\$200-299)	Contributor (\$25-49)
Name		
	△ Check this box if you prefer not to have your name appear on the website	
Addre	ess	
Email		

Please make checks payable to: Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra.
On-line donations: www.royaloakorchestra.com
Royal Oak Symphony Orchestra
P.O. Box 1738
Royal Oak, MI 48068-1738

Thank You For Your Support